
 
                   Newton Westpark Primary School  

Newsletter Week Ending 19th January 2018 
 
 
Today we say ‘thank-you’ and ‘goodbye’ to Mr 
Kelleher in the office. 
He is leaving us to travel the world. 
We wish him well and hope he has a great 
time and lots of adventures. 
Hopefully he will send lots of postcards  
 
School Games Mark 
 
This week Casey R from Year 6 and Daniel H 
from Year 5 went to represent our school at 
the School Games Awards (the national award 
that recognises and rewards high quality 
provision in PE, Healthy Active Lifestyles and 
School Sport) ceremony at Lowton High 
School, they had a great time! We achieved 
the Gold School Games Mark award for our 
commitment, engagement and delivery of 
competitive school sport in 2016/17.  

 

 
Toddler Group 
 
There will be no toddler group next Thursday 
(25th) due to the Chester Zoo trip. 
 
Our Schools App 
 
Remember to download our new app service 
to your smartphone. 
OurSchoolsApp is a personalised app for our 
school and will allow us to keep you all 
updated with school information, news, 
calendar events and contact information.  
 
After School Club 
 
There will be no after school club next 
Tuesday (23rd) due to staff training, or on 
Thursday (25th) due to the Chester Zoo trip.  
 
Westleigh Activ-Fest 
 
Please see overleaf for details of Westleigh 
Activ-Fest half term activities. 
 
 
Chester Zoo 
 
Please make sure all replies are returned, even if 
you do not want your child to go as arrangements 
will have to be made in school. 
Thankyou. 
 

 

Learners of the week 
Robins Ellie-May A 
Kingfishers Jack Ge. 
Owls Leah B 
Falcons Kayla A 
Eagles Hannah S 
Ospreys Holly G 
Year 6 Joshua K-H 

Dates for diary  
Wednesday 31st January Y6 class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Wednesday 7th February Y3 class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Wednesday 7th February 
– Tuesday 13th February 

Book Fair 

Wednesday 14th 
February 

Y2 class assembly @ 
9:00am 

Monday 19th February – 
Friday 23rd February 

Half-term 

Thursday 1st March World Book Day  
Wednesday 7th March Y1 class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Wednesday 14th March Robins’ class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Wednesday 21st March Y5 class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Wednesday 28th March Y4 class assembly @ 

9:00am 
Thursday 29th March Break up for Easter 
Tuesday 17th April Back to school 


